
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATIE - Administratie

I.D.: 49531465

Data publicarii	09.09.20	Coduri CPV	39560000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 499,16 RON - 499,16 RON

Descriere: ELEMENT IMBINARE ISOSCEL 105X105X90 15.000 5.0420 75.63 VAR PRAF SAC 8.000 10.9244 87.40 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG 8.000 18.4874 147.90 CAPSE OTEL TIP-53 6MM 4.000 5.0420 20.17 HZ 3.5X35 NEGRESE 3.000 2.5210 7.56 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG 2.000 18.4874 36.97 CHEI TUBULARE 8X65mm 1.000 2.5210 2.52 SUPORT DISC CU TIJA FILET 125MM 1.000 21.0084 21.01 ZAVOR CU ARC 200 1.000 15.9664 15.97 LACAT 50 1.000 10.0840 10.08 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU LED 1.000 4.2017 4.20 PRIZA DUBLA SUKO/EKO 1.000 6.7227 6.72 CAPSATOR METALIC 6*14MM 1.000 37.8151 37.82 BEC LED 11W 1.000 6.7227 6.72 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG 1.000 18.4874 18.49
